@Eﬁ‘mt Tournament Results: Bill Ross I ntercollegiate

Bill Ross Intercollegiate
Milburn Country Club  Overland Prk,KS
Tournament Dates; 10/13 - 10/14, 2014

Par: 72 72
Yardage: 7054 7054 Both

1 Wichita State Univ. 599 +23

T 2 Denver, U. of 306 301 607 +31
T 2 Kansas State 303 304 607 +31
4 UMKC 302 308 610 +34
5 Central Arkansas 313 [ 800 613 +37

6 Arkansas State U. 307 308 615 +39

7 Oklahoma Christian U 308 308 616 +40
T 8 Missouri St. U. 311 308 619 +43
T 8 South Dakota State U 309 310 619 +43
10 Nebraska 312 309 621 +45
11 Drake University 314 311 625 +49
12 SIU Edwardsville 314 312 626 +50
13 Northern lowa, U. of 314 314 628 +52
14 Creighton University 310 321 631 +55
15 Oral Roberts Univ. 315 318 633 +57
16 Western Illinois U. 322 314 636 +60

1 Pep Angles Cent. Ark.

2 Louis Cohen Boyer Wichita St 69 76 145 +1

3 Nate Davis W Illinois 74 73 147 +3
T 4 Connor Knabe Kansas St. 69 79 148 +4
T 4 Grant Bennett Wichita St 73 75 148 +4
T 6 Mitch Tucker UMKC 74 75 149 45
T 6 Sam Johnston OK Christ. 75 74 149 45
T 8 Joey Johnson Missouri St 74 76 150 +6
T 8 Patrick Frodigh Denver 78 72 150 +6
T 8 Taylor White SIUE 75 75 150 +6

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, (ﬁi\iﬁmt Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM



@E‘{gﬁat Tournament Results: Bill Ross I ntercollegiate

T11
T11
T11
T11
T11
T 16
T 16
T 18
T 18
T 18
T 18
T 18
T 18
T 18
T 18
T 26
T 26
T 26
T 26
T30
T30
T30
T30
T34
T34
T34
T34
T34
T 39
T 39
T 39
T 39
T43
T43

Din Fuad

Jake Kelley

Jared Consoli

Josh Reinertson
Parker Dolezal
Hank Simpson
Petter Mikalsen
Alec Heinen
Antoine Rozner
lan Rinken

Jacob Bishop

Matt Green
Matthew Loiacano
Tanner Napier
Thibault Vieilledent
Dane Worley

Matt Codd

Ryan Shuttleworth
Seth Smith

Dustin Atkinson
Johnny Spellerberg
Ross Dickson

Seth Garner

Brady Richardson
Brik Brauburger
Jonah Buss

Mark Karlsen
Mitchell Homb
Cameron Wiltse
Glenn Walls
Mitch Mather
Niko Vui

Chase Espazra
Dylan Baker

S. Dak. St
Denver
OK Christ.
Nebraska
O.Raoberts
Kansas St.
Denver
Wichita St
UMKC

S. Dak. St
Wichita St
Kansas St.
Ark. St.
Ark. St.
UMKC
Drake
Denver
Cent. Ark.
Kansas St.
N. lowa
Creighton
Nebraska
Ark. St.
Drake
Missouri St
Creighton
Missouri St
SIUE
UMKC

N. lowa
Missouri St
Nebraska
OK Christ.
S. Dak. St

73
78
78
75
77
76
78
74
78
75
78
74
77
74
80
79
83
79
76
80
75
79
76
81
74
80
77
80
80
76
77
78
79

78
73
73
76
75
76
75
79
75
78
75
79
76
79
74
75
71
75
79
75
80
76
80
75
82
76
79
77
77
81
80
80
79

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, (ﬁi\i‘l‘mt Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

151
151
151
151
152
152
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
154
155
155
155
155
156
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
157
158
158

+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14



@E‘{gﬁat Tournament Results: Bill Ross I ntercollegiate

T43
T43
T43
T43
T43
T 50
T 50
T 50
T 50
T 54
T 54
T 54
T 57
T 57
T 59
T 59
T 59
T 59
T 59
T 59
T 59
T 59
T67
T67
T67
T67
T67

12
T73
T73
T73
T76
T76
T78

Eric Sikkema
Justin Jennings
Rodrigo Rivas
Zac Schaefer
Zach Sackett
Jackson Foth
Jacob Bermel
Max Mason
Trevor Torgerson
Andrew Blackburn
James Newton
Trent Evans

Erik Angesten
Scott Newell
Alex Hewitt
Blake Huser
Brian Rogers
Colin McCarty
David Spengler
Drew |son

Petter Salqvist
Spencer Sheets
Andrew Holloway
Anthony Skirk
Charlie Bolton
Kade Brown
Parker Lawrence
Alex Templin
Austin Von Alst
Grant Smith

Matt Lavery
Dalton Charboneau
J.P. Derksen
Calvin Freeman

N. lowa
Nebraska
Cent. Ark.
OK Christ.
S. Dak. St
UMKC

N. lowa
Wichita St
O.Raoberts
W lllinois
Cent. Ark.
Kansas St.
Wichita St
O.Raberts
Ark. St.
Drake
Missouri St
SIUE

N. lowa
Drake
Ark. St.
O.Raberts
Creighton
O.Raberts
Creighton
Creighton
SIUE

W lllinois
W lllinois
S. Dak. St
Drake
SIUE
Kansas St.
Nebraska

82
79
77
77
82
78
78
81
80
80
81
77
79
85
82
81
77
80
76
77
80
76
81
82
80
86
86
82
85
88
85
82
82

76
79
81
81
77
81
81
78
80
80
79
84
82
77
80
81
85
82
86
85
82
87
82
81
83
77
78
83
80
77
81
84
85

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, (ﬁi\i‘l‘mt Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

158
158
158
158
159
159
159
159
160
160
160
161
161
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
163
163
163
163
163
164
165
165
165
166
166
167

+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
+21
+21
+21
+22
+22
+23



@Eﬁ‘mt Tournament Results: Bill Ross I ntercollegiate

T 78 Johan Werge Denver 167 +23
80 Evan Shartzer UMKC 87 84 171 +27
81 Sean Miller W lllinois 89 83 172 +28
82 Ben Taylor Cent. Ark. 91 92 183 +39

DNF Kevin Workman OK Christ. - 81

DNF Matt DePalma UMKC - 83

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 309.69 309.38 309.53
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 16 16 32
Average Score: 7877 7875 78.76
Rounds Below Par: 3 2 5
Rounds Even Par: 0 1 1
Rounds Above Par: 79 81 160
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